
Rakvere Kiirjooksupäev 
16.02.2011, Rakvere 

 
 100 m 60 m m/l 40 m l/l 
TB 
1. Brigita Viik 01.06.96 Altius 12,96 8,29 4,67 
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.96 Järvala 13,29 8,44 4,85 
3. Inger Helene Värat 18.02.96 Altius 13,57 8,66 4,91 
4. Tuule Sireli Mäe 11.06.96 RRG 14,16 8,90 5,26 
5. Hanna Andla 25.09.99 Altius 14,29 9,00 5,29 
6. Rahel Kallas 19.01.96 RG 14,72 9,26 5,46 
7. Maria Laisarv 09.09.96 Tapa 14,86 9,29 5,57 
8. Gerli Soom 12.12.97 Tapa 15,13 9,48 5,65 
9. Maris Martinson 29.12.98 RRG 15,25 9,60 5,65 
10. Kaisa Kuusik 10.03.99 RRG 15,59 9,84 5,75 
 
TA 
1. Liisa Kala 11.07.95 Sakala 13,16 8,30 4,86  
2. Katariina Linde 14.05.94 VPG 13,96 8,79 5,17 
3. Jane Meriloo 13.03.94 RRG 14,09 8,91 5,18 
 
TJ 
1. Eerika Jakobi 16.10.93 RRG 13,02 8,30 4,72 
2. Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.92 RG 13,02 8,31 4,71 
3. Maarja Kask 19.09.93 RRG 13,91 8,72 5,19 
4. Aili Hiisku 01.11.92 RG 14,04 8,91 5,13 
 
PB 
1. Mihkel Reinkubjas 12.12.96 Sõmeru 13,06 8,32 4,74 
2. Kevin Kangur 26.09.96 Järvala 13,27 8,42 4,85 
3. Clen Erik Mõttus 15.05.98 Alem 13,44 8,48 4,96 
4. Harri Kramm 12.09.97 Tapa 14,57 9,15 5,42 
 
PA 
1. Joosep Lohur 21.07.94 Järvala 11,55 7,40 4,15 
2. Risto Laanemets 01.01.94 Pärnu 11,56 7,42 4,14 
3. Tanel Ärm 15.06.94 Alem 11,64 7,43 4,21 
4. Märt Häkkinen 08.03.95 Nõmme 11,72 7,53 4,19 
5. Kristjan Salumaa 17.01.94 Altius 11,91 7,58 4,33 
6. Toomas Kesküla 02.02.95 ViKe 11,98 7,55 4,43 
7. Jarmo Pent 31.08.94 Alem 12,14 7,70 4,44 
8. Sven Uue 15.03.95 Tapa 12,32 7,79 4,53 
9. Valter Lööper 31.01.94 Tapa 12,33 7,80 4,53 
10. Keijo Kaasik 14.06.94 Tapa 12,54 7,91 4,63 
11. Kuldar Kütt 04.11.95 Tapa 12,75 8,10 4,65 
12. Karl Reinkubjas 27.07.94 Sõmeru 12,81 8,19 4,62 
13. Ermo Tiits 14.03.94 Tapa 13.04 8.20 4.84 
14. Madis Joosep Toomel 19.10.94 RRG 13,45 8,55 4,90 
 
PJ 
1. Martin Männik 26.07.93 Sakala 10,86 7,01 3,85 
2. Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.92 RRG 11,51 7,43 4,08 
3. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.92 Järvala 11,56 7,45 4,11 
4. Mersin Võrno 14.05.92 RRG 11,62 7,47 4,15 
5. Erik Jagor 22.05.92 Altius 11,75 7,53 4,22 
6. Jorgen Nirgi 29.09.92 Haljala 11,92 7,65 4,31 
7. Ranno Tasane 11.12.93 Altius 12,13 7,74 4,39 
8. Rasmus Zarubin 22.03.92 RRG 12,34 7,82 4,52 
9. Rene Konar 13.05.92 RRG 12,84 8,18 4,66 
v.v Mikk Maiman 05.07.91 Järvala 11,71 7,53 4,20 
 Roger Teppo 30.01.91 Fortis 12,69 7,61 5,08 
 



60 m tõkkejooks 
 
TV noorem 
v.v. Hanna Andla 25.09.99 Altius 10,42 
 
TB 
1. Inger Helene Värat 18.02.96 Altius 9,76 
2. Dea Lepik 14.06.96 Järvala 9,91 
3. Rahel Kallas 19.01.96 RG 11,15 
 
TA 
1. Liisi Kala 11.07.95 Sakala 9,65 
2. Tuule Sireli Mäe 1996 RRG 10,38 
3. Katarina Linde 14.05.94 VPG 10,66 
 
TJ 
1. Terje Kaunissaar 10.08.92 RG 9,51 
 
PB 
1. Kevin Kangur 26.09.96 Järvala 9,62 
 
PA 
1. Joosep Lohur 21.07.94 Järvala 8,27 
2. Tanel Ärm 15.06.94 Alem 8,49 
3. Kristjan Salumaa 17.01.94 Altius 8,58 
4. Toomas Kesküla 02.02.95 ViKe 8,82 
5. Madis Joosep Toomel 19.10.94 RG 10,17 
 
PJ 
1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.92 Järvala 8,19 
2. Erik Jagor 22.05.92 Altius 8,44 
3. Mersin Võrno 14.05.92 RRG 8,52 
4. Veiko Aunapuu 04.05.92 RRG 8,61 
5. Ranno Tasane 11.12.93 Altius 8,77 
6. Rauno Sapar 14.04.93 RRG 9,03 
7. Sten Uduste 03.04.93 RRG 9,05 
 
M 
v.v. Mikk Maiman 05.07.91 Järvala 8,84 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik 


